Fecha/lugar

20/04/24.19:00
Pista 8

20/04/24.19:00
Pista 9

20/04/24.19:50
Pista 8

20/04/24.19:50
Pista 9

20/04/24 20:40
Pista 8

20/04/24 20:40
Pista 9

P xporty

Cuarto Gran Slam OPS en Baldiri Aleu

Calendario: Tercera Mixta / Grupo 3

Local

Roberto Vicente
Claudia Valls

Carlos Martin
Ainhoa Irisarri

Esteban Diaz
Vanessa Rodriguez Morillo

Cristina Marti Delgado
Toni Garcia Marin

Roberto Vicente
Claudia Valls

Esteban Diaz
Vanessa Rodriguez Morillo

1/1

Resultado

9-6

4-9

9-0

9-8

9-1

9-3

Visitante

Cristina Marti Delgado
Toni Garcia Marin

Esteban Diaz
Vanessa Rodriguez Morillo

Roberto Vicente
Claudia Valls

Carlos Martin
Ainhoa Irisarri

Carlos Martin
Ainhoa Irisarri

Cristina Marti Delgado
Toni Garcia Marin
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